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Leflunomide medac

Leflunomide medac

Leflunomide medac

Leflunomide medac

Leflunomide medac

Leflunomide medac

Leflunomide medac

Leflunomide medac

Leflunomide medac

10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg

15 mg

Ravimvorm

Ohukese
polumeerikattega tablett
Ohukese
polimeerikattega tablett
Ohukese
polumeerikattega tablett
Ohukese
polumeerikattega tablett
Ohukese
polimeerikattega tablett
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Manustamistee

Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Sisepakendi

iseloomustus

pudel (HDPE)
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Pakendi suurus

30 tabletti

60 tabletti

100 tabletti
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30 tabletti

60 tabletti
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30 tabletti
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90 tabletti

100 tabletti



